BUS NUMBER: 68 Marion County School Bus Schedule CHRIS EFAW

SCHOOLS: MANNINGTON MIDDLE, BLACKSHERE, NMHS

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
5:35 AM Arrive Mannington Lot 2:10 PM Arrive Mannington Lot
6:05 AM Leave Mannington Lot 2:25PM Leave Mannington Lot
6:23 AM 843 States Fork Rd T/A 2:40 PM NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL
6:25 AM Earl Run Rd 2:44 PM 11 Blackshere Drive
6:27 AM 327 States Fork Rd 2:45PM BLACKSHERE
6:36 AM 9868 Husky Hwy 2:48 PM Mannington Exxon
6:40 AM County Line T/A 2:49 PM High Street
6:41 AM Parrish Lane 2:50 PM 214 Pleasant Street
6:42 AM Beech Lick Rd 3:02 PM MANNINGTON MIDDLE
6:44 AM Glover Gap Church 3:03 PM Stillings Addition
6:45 AM 9195 Husky Hwy 3:.04 PM 401 West Main Street
6:46 AM Big RunRd 3:.05PM Carson
6:47 AM Simon Lane 3:06 PM Brush Run Rd
6:48 AM 8427 Husky Hwy 3:07 PM 6556 Husky Hwy
6:50 AM Coal Mine Ent. 3:08 PM Drakes Run Rd
6:51 AM 8039 Husky Hwy 3:10PM Snodgrass Rd
6:53 AM Snodgrass Rd 3:12PM 8039 Husky Hwy
6:95 AM Drakes Run Rd 3:14 PM 327 States Fork Rd
6:56 AM 6556 Husky Hwy 3:16 PM Earl Run Rd
6:57 AM Brush Run Rd 3:18 PM 843 States Fork Rd T/A
6:59 AM 401 West Main Street 3:24 PM Messers Run
7:00 AM Stillings Addition 3:25 PM 547 Campbells Run
7:02 AM MANNINGTON MIDDLE 3:28 PM Styles Run T/A
7.03 AM 214 Pleasant St. 3:33PM 8427 Husky Hwy
7:05 AM Mannington Exxon 3:34 PM Simon Lane
7:10 AM BLACKSHERE 3:35PM Big Run Rd
712 AM 11 Blackshere Drive 3:36 PM 9195 Husky Hwy
7:15 AM NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL 3:37 PM Glover Gap Church
7:25 AM Park Bus Mannington Lot 3:38 PM 9868 Husky Hwy

3:39PM Beech Lick Rd

3:40 PM Parrish Lane

3:42 PM County Line T/A
4.05 PM Park Bus Mannington Lot

2018-2019 1




